courage creates Opportunity and You Can Tool

14 Stories of Hope! Through Holistic Haitian Alliance's work in Haiti, we have seen firsthand how courage creates opportunity. The orphaned and abandoned children cared for at our Kay Anj D'Ayiti Village in Dekle, Haiti, are the bravest people we know.

They have overcome unimaginable challenges through no fault of their own. When the circumstances our kids were born into did not provide them a future, Holistic Haitian Alliance did, and we have their life stories as proof.



www.HolisticHaitianAlliance.org







join Holistic Haitian Alliance as we go Over The Edge to support kids in Haiti

Friday, August 23 (Kick-Off Party & VIP/Media Rappels)

> Sponsorship Opportunities Available









Sponsorship gets your name out there while being associated with a first-class organization. HHA truly changes the lives of kids and it is a privilege to sponsor such

an event.



Larry Rosenthal, President, Rosenthal Wealth Management



Presenting Sponsor

THANK YOU Hyatt Regency Tysons Corner Center

Plaza Sponsor THANK YOU Tysons Corner Center

Sponsorship Opportunities

	Landing Zone Sponsor \$18,000 (2 Available)	Rope Sponsor \$15,000 (3 Available)	Participant Bag Sponsor \$10,000 (1 Available)	Helmet Sponsor \$8,000 (3 Available)	Peak Sponsor \$2,500 (Unlimited)
Verbal Recognition during Event	Recurring	Recurring			
Event Signage	Two Event Step & Repeat Locations & Rappeller Landing Zone	Rappeller Landing Zone	Logo on Participant Bag	Sticker on Rappel Helmets	
Over The Edge Rappelling Experiences	TWO	ONE	ONE	ONE	
Marketing Presence on Rappel Day (Table provided)	J				
Invitation to the Over The Edge Kick-Off Reception	J				
Recognition on Event Website				J	
Event Signage and T-Shirts	Business Logo	Business Logo	Business Logo	Business Logo	Business Name
Items in Participant Bag		J			
Special Discounted Overnight Rates at Hyatt Regency ysons Corner Center		J	J	J	

[All sponsors have access to discounted Over The Edge Rappelling experiences for \$1,000 each]

Holistic Haitian Alliance (HHA) is a non-profit $501_{(c)(3)}$ organization. All donations are tax deductible to the full extent permitted by the law. EIN: 26-4545377

Secure your Sponsorship today! Due to printing and reservation limitations, offered incentives can only be guaranteed through July 19, 2024.

To Secure Your Sponsorship, Contact:

Carol Wallace HHA Board Member and Event Lead Email: cdwallace15@outlook.com Phone: (703) 298-5672